VA SANSR0

DOMESTIC (Effective July 4, 2024)

Student Student
Program Name Tuition | Application Fee | Assessment Fee

Accounting and Payroll Administrator

Acupuncture

Addictions & Community Services Worker

Business and Digital Marketing Management
Computer-Aided Design and Drafting

Computer Support Technician

Construction Electrician Foundation

Cybersecurity Technician

Data Analytics

Data Analytics with Capstone

Doctor of Traditional Chinese Medicine

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education (Diploma)

Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator
Early Childhood Education Post Basic

Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator
Education Assistant

English for Academic Purposes Intermediate to High -
Intermediate

Global Supply Chain Management and International Trade
Graphic Design Technology

Health Care Assistant

Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate)
Hospitality Management

Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator

Immigration Assistant

Legal Administrative Assistant

Logistics & Supply Chain Management

Domestic — Effective July 4, 2024

$13,280
$36,674
$16,499
$12,970
$15,403
$9.116
$11,303
$26,825
$12,736
$12,736
$16,423
$15,636
$24,693
$19,192
$10,313
$7347
$7.326
$19,253
$14.952
$2,280

$15,478
$14,288
$11,347
$4.416
$15,096
$17,074
$14,291
$14,152
$15,698

$150
$250
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

$240

$0
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240

$0
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240

$0

$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240

Course
Materials Fee

$409
$264
$485
$297
$616
$280
$777
$382
$301
$301
$186
$532
$573
$573
$331
$298
$298
$573
$1,292
$0

$1125
$290
$118
$266
$690
$350
$287
$329
$298

Administration

$3,396
$0
$2177
$2,168
$920
$2.478
$787
$6,569
$1,760
$1,760
$0
$1,527
$1909
$1,810
$679
$580
$495
$1725
$1,306
$100

$2,008
$1175
$323
$341
$1147
$3,619
$1186
$1,273
$2,412

$285
$1,155
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$385
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$0

$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285

$17.760
$38,343
$19,836
$16,110
$17.614
$12,549
$13,542
$34,451
$15.472
$15,472
$17144
$18,370
$27,850
$22,250
$11,998
$8,900
$8,794
$22,226
$18,225
$2,530

$19,286
$16,428
$12,463
$5,698
$17.608
$21,718
$16,439
$16,429
$19,083



Program Name

Tuition

Student
Application Fee

Student
Assessment Fee

Course
Materials Fee

Textbooks Fee

Administration
Fee

Medical Laboratory Assistant

Medical Office Assistant

Medical-Pharmacy Assistant

Medical Spa Therapy

Mobile Application Development

Network Systems Administrator

Network Systems Engineer

Office Administration

Paralegal

Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner

Pharmacy Assistant

Post-Graduate Certificate for Internationally Educated Nurses
Practical Nursing

Professional Counsellor

Registered Massage Therapy

Social Media Marketing

Social Media and Web Marketing

Social Services Worker - Foundations

Social Services: Recovery Worker

Social Services: Youth Worker

Social Services Worker - Professional

Traditional Chinese Medicine Practitioner

User Interface (Ul) and User Experience (UX) Design
Veterinary Health Care Assistant

Warehouse and Distribution Management

Web and Mobile Application Development

Web Development

Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op
Hospitality Management with Co-op

Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op

Domestic — Effective July 4, 2024

$18,133
$12,748
$14,849
$16,277
$15,924
$16,910
$22.434
$10,528
$26,338
$6,066
$10,757
$17,216
$33,982
$20,000
$38,909
$14,286
$21,693
$10,822
$17445
$17.208
$18,243
$49,662
$16,840
$12,083
$13,909
$21,016
$16,078
$15911
$16,739
$6,798

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$250
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$350
$350
$350

$240
$240
$240
$140
$140
$240
$240
$240
$240
$140
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240

$0
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$140
$140
$140

$621
$534
$616
$1,855
$299
$306
$322
$282
$978
$326
$547
$819
$855
$316
$745
$299
$313
$567
$586
$585
$599
$308
$251
$690
$287
$317
$300
$297
$690
$384

$1,423
$1,051
$1,938
$1,573
$1,262
$3,803
$5,096
$1,576
$1,493
$2,271
$1,534
$404
$1,961
$2,125
$2.175
$1,159
$1,898
$1,748
$2,520
$2,454
$2,850
$0
$342
$828
$1,546
$2,141
$1,445
$2168
$1147
$647

$285
$285
$285
$185
$185
$285
$285
$285
$285
$185
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$1,155
$285
$285
$285
$285
$285
$185
$185
$185

$20,852
$15,008
$18,078
$20,180
$17.960
$21,694
$28,527
$13,061
$29.484
$9138
$13,513
$19.114
$37473
$23116
$42,504
$16,419
$24,579
$13,812
$21,226
$20,922
$22,367
$51,375
$18,108
$14,276
$16,417
$24,149
$18,498
$19,051
$19,251
$8,504



