

DOMESTIC (Effective July 4, 2024)

Program Name	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Textbooks Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Accounting and Payroll Administrator	\$13,280	\$150	\$240	\$409	\$3,396	\$285	\$17,760
Acupuncture	\$36,674	\$250	\$0	\$264	\$0	\$1,155	\$38,343
Addictions & Community Services Worker	\$16,499	\$150	\$240	\$485	\$2,177	\$285	\$19,836
Business and Digital Marketing Management	\$12,970	\$150	\$240	\$297	\$2,168	\$285	\$16,110
Computer-Aided Design and Drafting	\$15,403	\$150	\$240	\$616	\$920	\$285	\$17,614
Computer Support Technician	\$9,116	\$150	\$240	\$280	\$2,478	\$285	\$12,549
Construction Electrician Foundation	\$11,303	\$150	\$240	\$777	\$787	\$285	\$13,542
Cybersecurity Technician	\$26,825	\$150	\$240	\$382	\$6,569	\$285	\$34,451
Data Analytics	\$12,736	\$150	\$240	\$301	\$1,760	\$285	\$15,472
Data Analytics with Capstone	\$12,736	\$150	\$240	\$301	\$1,760	\$285	\$15,472
Doctor of Traditional Chinese Medicine	\$16,423	\$150	\$0	\$186	\$0	\$385	\$17,144
Early Childhood Education	\$15,636	\$150	\$240	\$532	\$1,527	\$285	\$18,370
Early Childhood Education (Diploma)	\$24,693	\$150	\$240	\$573	\$1,909	\$285	\$27,850
Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator	\$19,192	\$150	\$240	\$573	\$1,810	\$285	\$22,250
Early Childhood Education Post Basic	\$10,313	\$150	\$240	\$331	\$679	\$285	\$11,998
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler	\$7,347	\$150	\$240	\$298	\$580	\$285	\$8,900
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs	\$7,326	\$150	\$240	\$298	\$495	\$285	\$8,794
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator	\$19,253	\$150	\$240	\$573	\$1,725	\$285	\$22,226
Education Assistant	\$14,952	\$150	\$240	\$1,292	\$1,306	\$285	\$18,225
English for Academic Purposes Intermediate to High - Intermediate	\$2,280	\$150	\$0	\$0	\$100	\$0	\$2,530
Global Supply Chain Management and International Trade	\$15,478	\$150	\$240	\$1,125	\$2,008	\$285	\$19,286
Graphic Design Technology	\$14,288	\$150	\$240	\$290	\$1,175	\$285	\$16,428
Health Care Assistant	\$11,347	\$150	\$240	\$118	\$323	\$285	\$12,463
Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate)	\$4,416	\$150	\$240	\$266	\$341	\$285	\$5,698
Hospitality Management	\$15,096	\$150	\$240	\$690	\$1,147	\$285	\$17,608
Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator	\$17,074	\$150	\$240	\$350	\$3,619	\$285	\$21,718
Immigration Assistant	\$14,291	\$150	\$240	\$287	\$1,186	\$285	\$16,439
Legal Administrative Assistant	\$14,152	\$150	\$240	\$329	\$1,273	\$285	\$16,429
Logistics & Supply Chain Management	\$15,698	\$150	\$240	\$298	\$2,412	\$285	\$19,083

Domestic - Effective July 4, 2024

Program Name	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Textbooks Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Medical Laboratory Assistant	\$18,133	\$150	\$240	\$621	\$1,423	\$285	\$20,852
Medical Office Assistant	\$12,748	\$150	\$240	\$534	\$1,051	\$285	\$15,008
Medical-Pharmacy Assistant	\$14,849	\$150	\$240	\$616	\$1,938	\$285	\$18,078
Medical Spa Therapy	\$16,277	\$150	\$140	\$1,855	\$1,573	\$185	\$20,180
Mobile Application Development	\$15,924	\$150	\$140	\$299	\$1,262	\$185	\$17,960
Network Systems Administrator	\$16,910	\$150	\$240	\$306	\$3,803	\$285	\$21,694
Network Systems Engineer	\$22,434	\$150	\$240	\$322	\$5,096	\$285	\$28,527
Office Administration	\$10,528	\$150	\$240	\$282	\$1,576	\$285	\$13,061
Paralegal	\$26,338	\$150	\$240	\$978	\$1,493	\$285	\$29,484
Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner	\$6,066	\$150	\$140	\$326	\$2,271	\$185	\$9,138
Pharmacy Assistant	\$10,757	\$150	\$240	\$547	\$1,534	\$285	\$13,513
Post-Graduate Certificate for Internationally Educated Nurses	\$17,216	\$150	\$240	\$819	\$404	\$285	\$19,114
Practical Nursing	\$33,982	\$150	\$240	\$855	\$1,961	\$285	\$37,473
Professional Counsellor	\$20,000	\$150	\$240	\$316	\$2,125	\$285	\$23,116
Registered Massage Therapy	\$38,909	\$150	\$240	\$745	\$2,175	\$285	\$42,504
Social Media Marketing	\$14,286	\$150	\$240	\$299	\$1,159	\$285	\$16,419
Social Media and Web Marketing	\$21,693	\$150	\$240	\$313	\$1,898	\$285	\$24,579
Social Services Worker - Foundations	\$10,822	\$150	\$240	\$567	\$1,748	\$285	\$13,812
Social Services: Recovery Worker	\$17,445	\$150	\$240	\$586	\$2,520	\$285	\$21,226
Social Services: Youth Worker	\$17,208	\$150	\$240	\$585	\$2,454	\$285	\$20,922
Social Services Worker - Professional	\$18,243	\$150	\$240	\$599	\$2,850	\$285	\$22,367
Traditional Chinese Medicine Practitioner	\$49,662	\$250	\$0	\$308	\$0	\$1,155	\$51,375
User Interface (UI) and User Experience (UX) Design	\$16,840	\$150	\$240	\$251	\$342	\$285	\$18,108
Veterinary Health Care Assistant	\$12,083	\$150	\$240	\$690	\$828	\$285	\$14,276
Warehouse and Distribution Management	\$13,909	\$150	\$240	\$287	\$1,546	\$285	\$16,417
Web and Mobile Application Development	\$21,016	\$150	\$240	\$317	\$2,141	\$285	\$24,149
Web Development	\$16,078	\$150	\$240	\$300	\$1,445	\$285	\$18,498
Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op	\$15,911	\$350	\$140	\$297	\$2,168	\$185	\$19,051
Hospitality Management with Co-op	\$16,739	\$350	\$140	\$690	\$1,147	\$185	\$19,251
Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op	\$6,798	\$350	\$140	\$384	\$647	\$185	\$8,504

Domestic - Effective July 4, 2024